State Boys Race

Overall Finish List

October 15, 2011

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.
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Name

Treston Stanley
Dustan Davidson
Bryson Hartman
Hayden Smart
Brode Portell
Caden Owens

Jake Schwartz
Zack Wells
Hunter Wyatt
T.J. Lambert
Trevor Dobbs
Trent Rakers
Brandon Johnson
Zach Young
Christian Covington
Jackson Pierce
Issac Morton
Ryan Kell

Izak Baker

Blake Quandt
Caleb Walton
Jawaun Stuckey
Andrew Molinari
Grant Rodenberg
Nathaniel Ochs
Hayden Wimberly
John McKinney
Austin Elledge
Taijhan Nelson
Nathan DeMeyer
Michael DeMeyer
Bryson Whiteside
Greysan Moehrs
Zack Conner

Noah Moss

Xavier Ludwig
Tyler Kirchner
Alex Harrison
Brenden Peterson
Jeremiah Frank
Brock Tonazzi
Brody King

Brett Plunkett
Ryan Hargis
Jesse Stilley
Preston Townsend
Harrison Berry
Rease May
Brendan Schrage
Levi Triplo
Harrison Thomas
Clayton Ceglinski
Dawson Webster
Darien Ellis
Ryan Gottschalk
Montell Cotton
Jamaro Kemmerling

Default Division

Team
Olney
O'Fallon -
O'Fallon -
Highland
Highland
Salem
Waterloo
O'Fallon -
Olney
O'Fallon -
Olney
Highland
Centralia
Marion
Centralia
Nashville
Salem
Nashville
Marion
Salem
O'Fallon -
Mt. Vernon
Highland
Waterloo
Olney
Salem
Triad
Highland
Murphysboro
Olney
Olney
O'Fallon -
Waterloo
Chester
Triad
Centralia
Nashville
O'Fallon - Fulton
Collinsville
Mt. Vernon
Marion
Marion
Eldorado
Centralia
Murphysboro
O'Fallon - Carriel
O'Fallon - Carriel
Carterville
Highland
Triad
Carterville
Salem
Salem
Triad
Herrin
Mt. Vernon
Mt. Vernon

Fulton
Fulton

Fulton

Fulton

Fulton

Fulton

Bib No

609
569
571
579
582
620
629
572
610
570
612
580
540
589
537
600
623
599
591
619
574
525
583
630
611
621
685
581
679
613
614
575
631
545
686
538
601
573
554
526
590
592
561
536
677
507
510
518
584
687
517
695
625
688
667
529
528
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Age Group
1 M 0-99
2 M 0-99
3 M 0-99
4 M 0-99
5 M 0-99
6 M 0-99
7 M 0-99
8 M 0-99
9 M 0-99
10 M 0-99
11 M 0-99
12 M 0-99
13 M 0-99
14 M 0-99
15 M 0-99
le M 0-99
17 M 0-99
18 M 0-99
19 M 0-99
20 M 0-99
21 M 0-99
22 M 0-99
23 M 0-99
24 M 0-99
25 M 0-99
26 M 0-99
27 M 0-99
28 M 0-99
29 M 0-99
30 M 0-99
31 M 0-99
32 M 0-99
33 M 0-99
34 M 0-99
35 M 0-99
36 M 0-99
37 M 0-99
38 M 0-99
39 M 0-99
40 M 0-99
41 M 0-99
42 M 0-99
43 M 0-99
44 M 0-99
45 M 0-99
46 M 0-99
47 M 0-99
48 M 0-99
49 M 0-99
50 M 0-99
51 M 0-99
52 M 0-99
53 M 0-99
54 M 0-99
55 M 0-99
56 M 0-99
57 M 0-99
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10:
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10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
11:

11

11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:

Time
:47.
47,
:59.
02.
03.
08.
11.
13.
14.
16.
16.
17.
18.
19.
21.
23.
24.
25.
25.
26.
27.
30.
32.
32.
33.
34.
35.
35.
42.
44 .
45.
46.
48.
51.
52.
52.
52.
53.
53.
55.
57.
58.
58.
59.
01.
:02.
03.
04.
04.
05.
05.
06.
07.
07.
13.
14.
16.
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10
10

10

10

10

10

10

11

11

11

11

11

Pace

:47/M
:47/M
:59/M
:02/M
10:
:08/M
10:
:13/M
10:
10:
:16/M
10:
:18/M
10:
10:
10:
:24/M
:25/M
10:
10:
10:
:30/M
10:
:32/M
10:
:34/M
:35/M
10:
10:
10:
:45/M
10:
:48/M
10:
10:
:52/M
10:
:53/M
10:
10:
10:
:58/M
10:
10:

03/M
11/M

14/M
16/M

17/M
19/M

21/M
23/M

25/M
26/M
27/M
32/M
33/M
35/M
42/M
44/M

46/M

51/M
52/M

52/M
53/M
55/M
57/M

58/M
59/M

:01/M
:02/M
:03/M
11:
11:
11:
11:

04/M
04/M
05/M
05/M

:06/M
11:
11:
:13/M
11:
11:

07/M
07/M

14/M
16/M



58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Place

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134

Jack Belobrajdic
Amier Trimble
Will Autenrieth
Colin Brannon
Jacob Mueller
Logan Shotton
Dante' Crosby
Jonas Meksem
Nehemiah Brown
Bryan Kalkwarf
Curtis Thompson
David Lunk

Josh Szidik
Thomas Sronkoski
Troy George
Nolan Watcher
Josh Wagner
Mattias Schurz
Colton Towle
Jackson Ivers
Jonathan Lunk
Clayton Virgo
Alec Pokojski
Josh Cowley
D'Angelo Baker
Macolm Ruff
Fidelio Reichard
Drew Ringle
Nevin Foster
Tanner Dalachek
Drake Claxton
Omar Jackson
Hayden Holloway
Noah Allen

Matt Diessner
Caleb Hallock
Mike Medina
Aaron Stephens
Hamilton Page
Curt Meyer

Jeff Giffey
Blake Niesporek
Khilan Vaughn

Name

Noah Thomason
Lucas Morgan
Brody Venable
Seth Thai

Ray Bailey
Gehrig Wynn

Drew Hartmen
Jakob Cushman
Mason Edds
Taylor Yucus
Derek Rivers
Niko Korelinko
CJ Wrolson

Trey Piersol
Derek Neal

Ethan Hunsperger
Chandler Bowling
Aiden Blades
Corbin Preston
James Leaton
Damian Mattingly
Jase Gosha

Tyler Dekeyrel
Logan Hormann
Tyler Gass
Matthew Krug
Eric Partin
Blane Pankey
Justin Lane
Robert Humiston
Darric Westerman
Mitchell Colonel
Ben Carlson
Peyton Overturf

O'Fallon - Carriel
Mt. Vernon
Collinsville

Triad

Waterloo

Marion

Salem

Carbondale
Carbondale
O'Fallon - Carriel
Olney

Waterloo

Marion

Carbondale

Triad

Carterville
Highland
Carbondale

Herrin

Waterloo

Waterloo
Carterville
Centralia
Murphysboro
O'Fallon - Carriel
Mt. Vernon
Carbondale

Herrin

Murphysboro

Triad

Collinsville

Mt. Vernon

Herrin

West Frankfort
O'Fallon - Carriel
Nashville

O'Fallon - Carriel
Harrisburg

Benton

Chester
Carterville
Murphysboro
Carbondale

Team
Benton
Nashville
Centralia
Harrisburg
Nashville
Benton
Collinsville
Chester
Collinsville
Benton
Harrisburg
West Frankfort
Marion
West Frankfort
Chester
Carterville
Harrisburg
Harrisburg
Herrin
Murphysboro
Eldorado
Herrin
Collinsville
Chester
Eldorado
Benton
Eldorado
Benton
Herrin
Carterville
Chester
Chester
Collinsville
West Frankfort

509
527
555
690
633
594
622
661
658
508
617
634
593
659
691
519
585
662
669
636
635
521
535
678
512
530
664
672
681
689
556
532
671
639
513
605
511
647
504
546
520
682
657

Bib No

502
603
539
648
604
503
557
547
559
684
650
641
595
644
551
522
649
654
673
680
562
670
558
548
564
501
563
505
668
523
549
550
560
640
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58 M 0-99
59 M 0-99
60 M 0-99
61 M 0-99
62 M 0-99
63 M 0-99
64 M 0-99
65 M 0-99
66 M 0-99
67 M 0-99
68 M 0-99
69 M 0-99
70 M 0-99
71 M 0-99
72 M 0-99
73 M 0-99
74 M 0-99
75 M 0-99
76 M 0-99
77 M 0-99
78 M 0-99
79 M 0-99
80 M 0-99
81 M 0-99
82 M 0-99
83 M 0-99
84 M 0-99
85 M 0-99
86 M 0-99
87 M 0-99
88 M 0-99
89 M 0-99
90 M 0-99
91 M 0-99
92 M 0-99
93 M 0-99
94 M 0-99
95 M 0-99
96 M 0-99
97 M 0-99
98 M 0-99
99 M 0-99
100 M 0-99
Age Group
101 M 0-99
102 M 0-99
103 M 0-99
104 M 0-99
105 M 0-99
106 M 0-99
107 M 0-99
108 M 0-99
109 M 0-99
110 M 0-99
111 M 0-99
112 M 0-99
113 M 0-99
114 M 0-99
115 M 0-99
116 M 0-99
117 M 0-99
118 M 0-99
119 M 0-99
120 M 0-99
121 M 0-99
122 M 0-99
123 M 0-99
124 M 0-99
125 M 0-99
126 M 0-99
127 M 0-99
128 M 0-99
129 M 0-99
130 M 0-99
131 M 0-99
132 M 0-99
133 M 0-99
134 M 0-99

11:
11:
11:
11:

11

11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:

12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
14:
14:
14:
14:

17.
18.
19.
20.
:21.
23.
23.
24.
25.
26.
26.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
33.
34.
35.
36.
36.
41.
45.
45,
46.
49,
49.
50.
50.
51.
52.
58.
02.
07.
09.
11.
13.
15.
17.
18.
20.
21.
21.

Time
22.
24.
24.
25.
28.
36.
38.
38.
47.
48.
48.
49.
53.
56.
57.
00.
07.
11.
16.
25.
25.
31.
33.
35.
36.
43.
48.
52.
54.
55.
00.
23.
47.
56.
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11:17/M
11:18/M
11:19/M
11:20/M
11:21/M
11:23/M
11:23/M
11:24/M
11:25/M
11:26/M
11:26/M
11:29/M
11:30/M
11:31/M
11:32/M
11:33/M
11:33/M
11:34/M
11:35/M
11:36/M
11:36/M
11:41/M
11:45/M
11:45/M
11:46/M
11:49/M
11:49/M
11:50/M
11:50/M
11:51/M
11:52/M
11:58/M
12:02/M
12:07/M
12:09/M
12:11/M
12:13/M
12:15/M
12:17/M
12:18/M
12:20/M
12:21/M
12:21/M

Pace
12:22/M
12:24/M
12:24/M
12:25/M
12:28/M
12:36/M
12:38/M
12:38/M
12:47/M
12:48/M
12:48/M
12:49/M
12:53/M
12:56/M
12:57/M
13:00/M
13:07/M
13:11/M
13:16/M
13:25/M
13:25/M
13:31/M
13:33/M
13:35/M
13:36/M
13:43/M
13:48/M
13:52/M
13:54/M
13:55/M
14:00/M
14:23/M
14:47/M
14:56/M




135
136
137
138
139
140
141

Hunter Gill
Nicholas Therrell
Robert Jones
Brandon Burnett
Ian McMahon
Dallas Reed
Jared Schmook

Nashville
Carbondale
West Frankfort
Eldorado
Benton
Harrisburg
Harrisburg

602
663
645
565
506
655
656
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135
136
137
138
139
140
141
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0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99

14:
14:
15:
15:
15:
17:
18:

57.
59.
08.
17.
51.
52.
31.
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14:
14:
15:
15:
15:
17:

18

57/M
59/M
08/M
17/M
51/M
52/M

:31/M




